Congressional Candidate Table 5g

Top 50 House Campaigns by Debts Owed
January 1, 2001 - December 31, 2002

Candidate Name
HUMPHREYS, JAMES F
KAHN, ROGER F
SUDAN, PHIL
JACOBS, HARRY NATHAN
REISER, THOMAS A
ISSA, DARRELL E
CANNON, CHRISTOPHER B
ROBERT, JANET
CLARK, MARTHA FULLER
BROWN, MELISSA
OSE, DOUG
BROWN, ROY
WAREING, PETER STAUB
FINK, DAVID HOWARD
HENTSCHEL, NOEL IRWIN
ROGERS, BETH
SODREL, MICHAEL E
JOHNSON, MARK C
GARN, KEVIN S
COOPER, JAMES
MAHONEY, SEAN
COOK, MERRILL ALOUZO
CHOCOLA, JOSEPH CHRISTOPHER
BENGUR, O.R. OZ
COLLEN, MARTIN
NEILL, SAM
KING, JAMES STEPHEN
EMANUEL, RAHM ISRAEL
BEAUPREZ, BOB
MINUTH, ANDRE NICOLAI
RENZI, RICHARD GEORGE
HENDREN, JAMES PAUL
LOWE, PHILIP A
FRELINGHUYSEN, RODNEY P
SHERMAN, BRAD
WORKMAN, MARGARET L
RICHARDSON, WILLIAM ODUM
FRISA, DANIEL
SUMERS, ANNE RICKS
DARDEN, GEORGE W (BUDDY)
THOMAS, DAVID G
ANDERSON, PHELPS
JOHNSON, TIMOTHY V
BALLENGER, JEFFREY A
BRADLEY, JOSEPH E llI
STATON, CECIL POPE JR
BELK, JUDY MCCAIN
THOMAS, JEFFREY C
PORTER, JON SR
BIGGERT, JUDY
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Debts Owed

$13,969,159
$5,732,500
$3,830,810
$3,270,000
$2,223,986
$1,820,000
$1,718,743
$1,592,100
$1,580,000
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$1,362,740
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$1,218,192
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$1,131,250
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